
  FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE CYCLOTOURISME

  Cyclo Club Caussadais 82   0719

Brevet Fédéral 100 Kms Samedi 15 mars 2025

  Organisateur :      Jean Claude Bertelli   Départ : 8h

  60 ch. de Cayragues       82440 Réalville   Place des Muriers

  06 18 51 65 17         jc.bertelli@wanadoo.fr Caussade

  Openrunner 20462638     Déniv.    + 1000 m Délai  8h

C CAUSSADE 0 D17  CV

Cayriech 11 11 D9  CV

St Georges 4 15 CV

St Martin 1 16 CV

Lavaurette 3 19 CV

St Antonin 9 28 D19  D97

Caylus 10 38 D97  CV  D19

St Projet 9 47 D25   D922

Vidaillac 6 53 D19 Ch Mandavy  D97

Beauregard 3 56 D53 CV

Saillagol 5 61 D33b  D53

Jambluse 4 65 D22

Bach 6 71 D19  D171  D42  D17

Mas Aspech 7 78 CV  D17

Puylaroque 7 85 D17  D103

Lapenche 6 91 D103  CV

C Caussade 9 100


